
DMSN1

SSR
Name ID

32
33
34
35
36
37

Emilia 38 Re:Zero
Emilia 39 Re:Zero

40
Barbara 41

42
43
44
45
46 Vocaloid2
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

H.M.S.Formidable 57
58
59
60
61
62

3NMA 63

Anime Beauties

Francise
Kaga Azur Lane
Imperial Concubine Yang Fate/Grand Order
Altria Fate/Stay Night
Amiya Arknights 
Atago Azur Lane
Iohsaka Rin Fate/Stay Night

Rope Arknights
Genshin Impact

Asada Shino Sword Art Online
Okita Souji Fate
Pramanix Arknights
Pramanix Arknights
Hatsune Miku
H.M.S.Unicorn Azur Lane
Meteorite Arknights
Gan Yu Genshin Impact
Miyamoto Musashi Fate/Grand Order
Specter the Unchained Arknights
Hu Tao Genshin Impact
Kaga Azur Lane
Matou Sakura Fate/Stay Night
Matou Sakura Fate/Stay Night
Kal'tsit Arknights

Azur Lane
Keqing Genshin Impact
Keqing Genshin Impact
Keqing Genshin Impact
Tokisaki Kurumi Date a Live
U.S.S. Laffey Azur Lane

Arknights

64
65
66
67
68

Siege 69
Mousse 70

71
72
73
74
75

Semiramis 76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Wales 91

CP
Name ID Franchise 

CP-07
CP-08
CP-09
CP-10
CP-11
CP-12
CP-13 K-ON!
CP-14 K-ON!
CP-15
CP-16

Ayanami Rei Blue Lane
Rosaria Genshin Impact
Mash Kyrielight Fate/Grand Order
Nezuko Kamado Demon Slayer
Nezuko Kamado Demon Slayer

Arknights
Ranma 1/2

Noelle Genshin Impact
Prince Eugene of Savoy Azur Lane
Prince Eugene of Savoy Azur Lane
Lin Genshin Impact
Kiyohime Fate/Grand Order

Fate/Grand Order
Asada Shino Sword Art Online
Manticore Arknights
Wendy Marvell Arknights
Satonika Chi Megami Tensai
Yuuki Asuna Sword Art Online
Yatogami Tohka Date a Live
Ibuki Azur Lane
Lumine Genshin Impact
Eula Genshin Impact
Tohsaka Rin Fate/Stay Night
Nakano Nino The Quintessential Quintuplets
Nakano Miku The Quintessential Quintuplets
Nakano Itsuki The Quintessential Quintuplets
Nakano Itsuki The Quintessential Quintuplets

Prince of Wales

Jeanne D'arc Fate/Apocrypha
Jeanne D'arc Fate/Apocrypha
Pramanix Arknights 
Kaga Azur Lane
Ningguang Genshin Impact
Beidou Genshin Impact
Yui Hirasawa
Mio Akiyama
Shoukaku Azur Lane
Zuikaku Azur Lane

ZR
 Name ID Franchise 

ZR-01
ZR-02
ZR-03
ZR-04
ZR-05 K-ON!
ZR-06 K-ON!

HR
Name ID

1
2 K-ON!
3
4
5
6

PR
Name ID

1
Belfast 2

3
4
5
6

UR
Name ID Franchise

UR-17
UR-18

H.M.S. Belfast UR-19
H.M.S. Belfast UR-20

UR-21
UR-22
UR-23
UR-24

H.M.S. Formidable UR-25
UR-26

Kamisato Ayaka Genshin Impact 
Raiden Shogun Genshin Impact 
Miku Yae Genshin Impact 
Shannon Tushan Fox Spirit
Kotobuki Tsumugi
Akiyama Mio

Francise
Tokisaki Kurumi Date a live
Akiyama Mio
Hyuga Hinato Naruto
Eula Genshin Impact
Nakano Ishika The Quintessential Quintuplets
Chiya

Francise
Ningguang Genshin Impact

Azur Lane

Yuudachi Azur Lane

Sakura Chiyo Monthly Girls

Alteria&Pendragon Fate
Atago Azur Lane

Azur Lane
Azur Lane

Akagi / Kaga Azur Lane
Hosho
Gan Yu Genshin Impact
Illustrious Azur Lane

Azur Lane
Kequing Genshin Impact

UR-27
UR-28

Semiramis UR-29
UR-30
UR-31

Kurumi Tokosaki Date a live
U.S.S. Laffey Azur Lane

Fate
Shido Asada Sword Art Online
Miku Nadano The Quintessential Quintuplets


